Cabling Management - Cabinets & Racks
LPR807BLKXX_SS_ENB01W
LP-R807BLKXX
8000 Series, Steel blind panels with 1 U, 2 U, 3 U, 4 U or 5 U heights.
Features
LP-R807BLKXX
8000 Series, Steel blind panels with

specifications and availability without prior notice.
Specifications:A
How to Order:B
Series 8000
Type Steel Blind panel
Width 19”
Center to center front screws 450 mm
Height 1 U, 2 U, 3 U, 4 U or 5U
Material 2 mm gauge steel
Finish Electrostatic black color painted
LP-R807BLK1U     Steel Blind Panel, 8000 Series. Width: 19”. Height: 1 U
LP-R807BLK2U     Steel Blind Panel, 8000 Series. Width: 19”. Height: 2 U
LP-R807BLK3U     Steel Blind Panel, 8000 Series. Width: 19”. Height: 3 U
LP-R807BLK4U     Steel Blind Panel, 8000 Series. Width: 19”. Height: 4 U
LP-R807BLK5U     Steel Blind Panel, 8000 Series. Width: 19”. Height: 5 U